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Original Surg-I-Band® (1/4”) and narrow Surg-I-Band® (1/8”) color coding, available in 14 bright colors, 
offers a multitude of color coding combinations to identify instruments by surgeon, set, specialty and 
suite. In addition, Surg-I-Band® color coding is long lasting – providing greater value by saving time and 
labor. Not made with natural rubber latex. Tested for steam, ETO and Immediate Use Steam Sterilization 
(IUSS).

1/4” Original 
Cat. No. Description

1001-64 Red

1001-65 Yellow

1001-66 Orange

1001-67 Blue

1001-68 Green

1001-69 Brown

1001-70 White

1001-71 Black

1001-94 Glo-Orange

1001-95 Purple

1001-96 Lime Green

1001-97 Grey

1001-98 Pink

1001-99 Light Blue

1/8” Narrow 
Cat. No. Description

1001-630 Red

1001-631 Yellow

1001-632 Orange

1001-633 Blue

1001-634 Green

1001-635 Brown

1001-636 White

1001-637 Black

1001-638 Glo-Orange

1001-639 Purple

1001-640 Lime Green

1001-641 Grey

1001-642 Pink

1001-643 Light Blue

SURG-I-BAND® 
Color Coding
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SURG-I-BAND® 
Color Coding Data Matrix Barcode

Offering Precise Instrument / Device Tracking
SCANLAN® Surg-I-Band® Data Matrix offers hospitals an excellent system to organize and track surgical 
instrumentation and devices. Combining the benefits of SCANLAN® Surg-I-Band® color coding with the technology of 
bar coding, SCANLAN® Surg-I-Band® Data Matrix provides a fast, easy and precise organizational system.

Advantages Include:
	 Economy – Each spool contains 200 unique 

data matrix barcodes 
•	 14 colors – For fast and easy identification
• 1/4” width
•	 Safety – Clinically tested for steam,  

gas and flash sterilization
•	 Trouble Free – Easy 

application and removal 
without damaging 
instrument

•	 Versatility – Can be 
used on most sizes and 
designs of instruments

•	 Compatible with 
instrument tracking 
software and high-
density data matrix ECC 
200 scanners

•	 May be used in 
combination with  
Surg-I-Band® Dispenser, Remover and Carousel

Description Spools

Pre-Cut 
Assorted 
Sizes Labels

Red 1001-1098 1001-1112

Yellow 1001-1099 1001-1113

Orange 1001-1100 1001-1114

Blue 1001-1101 1001-1115

Green 1001-1102 1001-1116

Brown 1001-1103 1001-1117

White 1001-1104 1001-1118

Black 1001-1105 1001-1119

Glo-Orange 1001-1106 1001-1120

Purple 1001-1107 1001-1121

Lime Green 1001-1108 1001-1122

Grey 1001-1109 1001-1123

Pink 1001-1110 1001-1124

Light Blue 1001-1111 1001-1125

Regular and Censitrac™ Compatible

Available in:
•	 Spools – contains 200 unique  

data matrix barcodes 

•	 Pre-Cut Assorted Sizes Labels 
Designed for tracking and barcoding larger 
diameter instruments. 
Pre-cut label sheet (8 1/2” x 11”) - 1/4” width, 
132 barcodes per sheet

•	 72 each of 1.75”
•	 27 each of 3”
•	 26 each of 4”
•	 7 each of 5”
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•	 40 designs – numbers, symbols and abbreviations

•	 Multiple colors 

•	 Durable – resistant to flaking, chipping, peeling and 
cracking through multiple sterilization cycles

•	 Sterilizable – Tested for steam, ETO and Immediate 
Use Steam Sterilization (IUSS)

•	 1/4” Width

•	 Not made with natural rubber latex

Red Designs

Pink Designs

Black Designs

Green Designs

Blue Designs

Purple Designs

Cat. No. Description

1001-1000 Zero

1001-1001 One

1001-1002 Two

1001-1003 Three

1001-1004 Four

1001-1005 Five

1001-1006 Six

1001-1007 Seven

1001-1008 Eight

1001-1009 Nine

1001-1010 Hearts

1001-1011 Bones

1001-1012 Crosses

1001-1013 Eyes

Cat. No. Description

1001-1014 Zero

1001-1015 One

1001-1016 Two

1001-1017 Three

1001-1018 Four

1001-1019 Five

1001-1020 Six

1001-1021 Seven

1001-1022 Eight

1001-1023 Nine

1001-1024 Hearts

1001-1025 Bones

1001-1026 Crosses

1001-1027 Eyes

Cat. No. Description

1001-1028 OB

1001-1029 EYE

1001-1030 GEN

1001-1031 GYN

1001-1032 BAR

1001-1033 URO

1001-1034 NEU

1001-1035 L&D

1001-1036 Feet

1001-1037 Baby Bottle

1001-1038 Bones

1001-1039 Smiley Faces

1001-1040 Hearts

1001-1041 Hands

Cat. No. Description

1001-1042 OB

1001-1043 EYE

1001-1044 GEN

1001-1045 GYN

1001-1046 BAR

1001-1047 URO

1001-1048 NEU

1001-1049 L&D

1001-1050 Feet

1001-1051 Baby Bottle

1001-1052 Bones

1001-1053 Smiley Faces

1001-1054 Hearts

1001-1055 Hands

Cat. No. Description

1001-1056 ETO

1001-1057 ENDO

1001-1058 GI

1001-1059 CV

1001-1060 ER

1001-1061 ASC

1001-1062 CCU

1001-1063 DEN

1001-1064 ENT

1001-1065 ICU

1001-1066 SPD

1001-1067 Triangles

1001-1068 Circles

1001-1069 Stars

Cat. No. Description

1001-1070 ETO

1001-1071 ENDO

1001-1072 GI

1001-1073 CV

1001-1074 ER

1001-1075 ASC

1001-1076 CCU

1001-1077 DEN

1001-1078 ENT

1001-1079 ICU

1001-1080 SPD

1001-1081 Triangles

1001-1082 Circles

1001-1083 Stars

SURG-I-BAND® 
Designs On Spools
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SURG-I-BAND® 
Accessories

SCANLAN®  
SURG-I-BAND® Dispenser

SCANLAN®  
SURG-I-BAND® Remover
•	 Saves time – allows quick removal of Surg-I-Band® 

color coding

•	 Safe – eliminates use of razors or other sharp 
instruments that may damage the surface of 
instruments or cause injury to personnel

•	 Reusable – removes hundreds of bands

Cat. No. Description

1001-60 Surg-I-Band® Dispenser 
(Does not include Surg-I-
Band® spools)

Cat. No. Description

1001-49 Surg-I-Band® Remover

•	 Easy to use – Surg-I-Band® color coding spools snap on 
securely and can be removed quickly

•	 Precise cut – Dispenser eliminates the need for awkward 
scissors or blades when using Surg-I-Band® color coding

•	 Protective cover - guards against damage to blade and 
color coding

•	 Compact – provides a small, lightweight design

•	 Reusable – ensuring greater economy
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SURG-I-BAND® 
Accessories

SCANLAN®  
SURG-I-BAND® Carousel
•	 Efficient – provides fast, easy application of Surg-I-Band® color coding

•	 Excellent organization – holds 12 Surg-I-Band® dispensers

•	 Rotating top – provides easy access to each color

•	 Storage – conveniently holds Scanlan® Tip Guard™ instrument protectors

•	 Easy to use – Surg-I-Band® spools snap on securely and can be removed quickly

Cat. No. Description

1001-59 Carousel Only

1001-61 Carousel with 12 Dispensers 
(Does not include Surg-I-Band® spools or Tip-Guard™)


