

SURG-I-BAND®

Color Coding



Original Surg-I-Band® (1/4") and narrow Surg-I-Band® (1/8") color coding, available in 14 bright colors, offers a multitude of color coding combinations to identify instruments by surgeon, set, specialty and suite. In addition, Surg-I-Band® color coding is long lasting – providing greater value by saving time and labor. Not made with natural rubber latex. Tested for steam, ETO and Immediate Use Steam Sterilization (IUSS).

1/4" Original	Description		1/8" Narrow	Description	
Cat. No.			Cat. No.		
1001-64	Red		1001-630	Red	
1001-65	Yellow		1001-631	Yellow	
1001-66	Orange		1001-632	Orange	
1001-67	Blue		1001-633	Blue	
1001-68	Green		1001-634	Green	
1001-69	Brown		1001-635	Brown	
1001-70	White		1001-636	White	
1001-71	Black		1001-637	Black	
1001-94	Glo-Orange		1001-638	Glo-Orange	
1001-95	Purple		1001-639	Purple	
1001-96	Lime Green		1001-640	Lime Green	
1001-97	Grey		1001-641	Grey	
1001-98	Pink		1001-642	Pink	
1001-99	Light Blue		1001-643	Light Blue	



SURG-I-BAND®

Color Coding Data Matrix Barcode Regular and Censitrac™ Compatible

Offering Precise Instrument / Device Tracking

SCANLAN® Surg-I-Band® Data Matrix offers hospitals an excellent system to organize and track surgical instrumentation and devices. Combining the benefits of SCANLAN® Surg-I-Band® color coding with the technology of bar coding, SCANLAN® Surg-I-Band® Data Matrix provides a fast, easy and precise organizational system.

Advantages Include:

- Economy** – Each spool contains 200 unique data matrix barcodes
- **14 colors** – For fast and easy identification
- **1/4" width**
- **Safety** – Clinically tested for steam, gas and flash sterilization
- **Trouble Free** – Easy application and removal without damaging instrument
- **Versatility** – Can be used on most sizes and designs of instruments
- Compatible with instrument tracking software and high-density data matrix ECC 200 scanners
- May be used in combination with Surg-I-Band® Dispenser, Remover and Carousel



Description		Spools	Pre-Cut Assorted Sizes Labels
Red		1001-1098	1001-1112
Yellow		1001-1099	1001-1113
Orange		1001-1100	1001-1114
Blue		1001-1101	1001-1115
Green		1001-1102	1001-1116
Brown		1001-1103	1001-1117
White		1001-1104	1001-1118
Black		1001-1105	1001-1119
Glo-Orange		1001-1106	1001-1120
Purple		1001-1107	1001-1121
Lime Green		1001-1108	1001-1122
Grey		1001-1109	1001-1123
Pink		1001-1110	1001-1124
Light Blue		1001-1111	1001-1125

Available in:

- **Spools** – contains 200 unique data matrix barcodes
- **Pre-Cut Assorted Sizes Labels**
Designed for tracking and barcoding larger diameter instruments.
Pre-cut label sheet (8 1/2" x 11") - 1/4" width, 132 barcodes per sheet
 - 72 each of 1.75"
 - 27 each of 3"
 - 26 each of 4"
 - 7 each of 5"



SURG-I-BAND®

Designs On Spools

- **40 designs** – numbers, symbols and abbreviations
- **Multiple colors**
- **Durable** – resistant to flaking, chipping, peeling and cracking through multiple sterilization cycles
- **Sterilizable** – Tested for steam, ETO and Immediate Use Steam Sterilization (IUSS)
- **1/4" Width**
- **Not made with natural rubber latex**



Red Designs

Cat. No.	Description	Design
1001-1000	Zero	00000000
1001-1001	One	1111111111
1001-1002	Two	22222222
1001-1003	Three	33333333
1001-1004	Four	44444444
1001-1005	Five	55555555
1001-1006	Six	66666666
1001-1007	Seven	77777777
1001-1008	Eight	88888888
1001-1009	Nine	99999999
1001-1010	Hearts	♥♥♥♥♥♥♥♥
1001-1011	Bones	☠☠☠☠☠☠☠☠
1001-1012	Crosses	✚✚✚✚✚✚✚✚
1001-1013	Eyes	👁👁👁👁👁👁👁👁

Black Designs

Cat. No.	Description	Design
1001-1014	Zero	00000000
1001-1015	One	1111111111
1001-1016	Two	22222222
1001-1017	Three	33333333
1001-1018	Four	44444444
1001-1019	Five	55555555
1001-1020	Six	66666666
1001-1021	Seven	77777777
1001-1022	Eight	88888888
1001-1023	Nine	99999999
1001-1024	Hearts	♥♥♥♥♥♥♥♥
1001-1025	Bones	☠☠☠☠☠☠☠☠
1001-1026	Crosses	✚✚✚✚✚✚✚✚
1001-1027	Eyes	👁👁👁👁👁👁👁👁

Blue Designs

Cat. No.	Description	Design
1001-1028	OB	OB OB OB OB OB OB OB OB
1001-1029	EYE	EYE EYE EYE EYE EYE EYE EYE EYE
1001-1030	GEN	GEN GEN GEN GEN GEN GEN GEN GEN
1001-1031	GYN	GYN GYN GYN GYN GYN GYN GYN GYN
1001-1032	BAR	BAR BAR BAR BAR BAR BAR BAR BAR
1001-1033	URO	URO URO URO URO URO URO URO URO
1001-1034	NEU	NEU NEU NEU NEU NEU NEU NEU NEU
1001-1035	L&D	L&D L&D L&D L&D L&D L&D L&D L&D
1001-1036	Feet	👣👣👣👣👣👣👣👣
1001-1037	Baby Bottle	🍼🍼🍼🍼🍼🍼🍼🍼
1001-1038	Bones	☠☠☠☠☠☠☠☠
1001-1039	Smiley Faces	😊😊😊😊😊😊😊😊
1001-1040	Hearts	♥♥♥♥♥♥♥♥
1001-1041	Hands	👐👐👐👐👐👐👐👐

Pink Designs

Cat. No.	Description	Design
1001-1042	OB	OB OB OB OB OB OB OB OB
1001-1043	EYE	EYE EYE EYE EYE EYE EYE EYE EYE
1001-1044	GEN	GEN GEN GEN GEN GEN GEN GEN GEN
1001-1045	GYN	GYN GYN GYN GYN GYN GYN GYN GYN
1001-1046	BAR	BAR BAR BAR BAR BAR BAR BAR BAR
1001-1047	URO	URO URO URO URO URO URO URO URO
1001-1048	NEU	NEU NEU NEU NEU NEU NEU NEU NEU
1001-1049	L&D	L&D L&D L&D L&D L&D L&D L&D L&D
1001-1050	Feet	👣👣👣👣👣👣👣👣
1001-1051	Baby Bottle	🍼🍼🍼🍼🍼🍼🍼🍼
1001-1052	Bones	☠☠☠☠☠☠☠☠
1001-1053	Smiley Faces	😊😊😊😊😊😊😊😊
1001-1054	Hearts	♥♥♥♥♥♥♥♥
1001-1055	Hands	👐👐👐👐👐👐👐👐

Green Designs

Cat. No.	Description	Design
1001-1056	ETO	ETO ETO ETO ETO ETO ETO ETO ETO
1001-1057	ENDO	ENDO ENDO ENDO ENDO ENDO ENDO ENDO ENDO
1001-1058	GI	GI GI GI GI GI GI GI GI
1001-1059	CV	CV CV CV CV CV CV CV CV
1001-1060	ER	ER ER ER ER ER ER ER ER
1001-1061	ASC	ASC ASC ASC ASC ASC ASC ASC ASC
1001-1062	CCU	CCU CCU CCU CCU CCU CCU CCU CCU
1001-1063	DEN	DEN DEN DEN DEN DEN DEN DEN DEN
1001-1064	ENT	ENT ENT ENT ENT ENT ENT ENT ENT
1001-1065	ICU	ICU ICU ICU ICU ICU ICU ICU ICU
1001-1066	SPD	SPD SPD SPD SPD SPD SPD SPD SPD
1001-1067	Triangles	▲▲▲▲▲▲▲▲
1001-1068	Circles	●●●●●●●●
1001-1069	Stars	★★ ★★ ★★ ★★ ★★

Purple Designs

Cat. No.	Description	Design
1001-1070	ETO	ETO ETO ETO ETO ETO ETO ETO ETO
1001-1071	ENDO	ENDO ENDO ENDO ENDO ENDO ENDO ENDO ENDO
1001-1072	GI	GI GI GI GI GI GI GI GI
1001-1073	CV	CV CV CV CV CV CV CV CV
1001-1074	ER	ER ER ER ER ER ER ER ER
1001-1075	ASC	ASC ASC ASC ASC ASC ASC ASC ASC
1001-1076	CCU	CCU CCU CCU CCU CCU CCU CCU CCU
1001-1077	DEN	DEN DEN DEN DEN DEN DEN DEN DEN
1001-1078	ENT	ENT ENT ENT ENT ENT ENT ENT ENT
1001-1079	ICU	ICU ICU ICU ICU ICU ICU ICU ICU
1001-1080	SPD	SPD SPD SPD SPD SPD SPD SPD SPD
1001-1081	Triangles	▲▲▲▲▲▲▲▲
1001-1082	Circles	●●●●●●●●
1001-1083	Stars	★ ★★ ★★ ★★ ★★



SURG-I-BAND®

Accessories

SCANLAN®

SURG-I-BAND® Dispenser

- **Easy to use** – Surg-I-Band® color coding spools snap on securely and can be removed quickly
- **Precise cut** – Dispenser eliminates the need for awkward scissors or blades when using Surg-I-Band® color coding
- **Protective cover** – guards against damage to blade and color coding
- **Compact** – provides a small, lightweight design
- **Reusable** – ensuring greater economy



Cat. No.	Description
1001-60	Surg-I-Band® Dispenser (Does not include Surg-I-Band® spools)

SCANLAN®

SURG-I-BAND® Remover

- **Saves time** – allows quick removal of Surg-I-Band® color coding
- **Safe** – eliminates use of razors or other sharp instruments that may damage the surface of instruments or cause injury to personnel
- **Reusable** – removes hundreds of bands



Cat. No.	Description
1001-49	Surg-I-Band® Remover



SURG-I-BAND®

Accessories

SCANLAN®

SURG-I-BAND® Carousel

- **Efficient** – provides fast, easy application of Surg-I-Band® color coding
- **Excellent organization** – holds 12 Surg-I-Band® dispensers
- **Rotating top** – provides easy access to each color
- **Storage** – conveniently holds Scanlan® Tip Guard™ instrument protectors
- **Easy to use** – Surg-I-Band® spools snap on securely and can be removed quickly

Cat. No.	Description
1001-59	Carousel Only
1001-61	Carousel with 12 Dispensers (Does not include Surg-I-Band® spools or Tip-Guard™)

